Réf Piece

AGL73613412

EBG61106924

AKB74855309

ADM72950714

MJX61537801

AJU36719728

EBG61106804

MAZ62564504

ACQ85639928

AGL73473302

AGL73613501

EBG61287712

EBG61325805

EBG61405903

EBR85964503

EAU38500601

EBJ61770403

AJU36719731

AGL73613502

EBD60663822

EBR31109713

6871A20712A

MCQ68888201

TBZ38894601

Description

Panel Assembly,Side

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Remote Controller Assembly

Exchanger Assembly

Valve,Solenoid

Valve Assembly

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Bracket

Cover Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Panel Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Panel Assembly,Side

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Sub

Motor Assembly,AC,Cooling

Transformer,Reactor

Valve Assembly

Panel Assembly,Side

Sensor,Pressure

PCB Assembly, Inv(H/W)

PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,SUB

Damper,Rubber

Compressor Set,Korea

Specification

K3 ARNH04GK3A4 2018 NEW

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR + 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR

A-ALL RS3 STANDARD RMC White for Hidrokit export

K3 ARNH04GK3A4 2018 NEW

COMPLEX UX3 LRP-N5808D Non-stop Heating

A-ALL LRD-L2500B SANHUA P6.4 GREEN Multi V

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

PRESS SGCC T1.2 CONTROL SGCC T1.2 LRD-L2500B

K3 ARNHO8GK3A4 2018 NEW

K3 LRD-L2500B Cascade

K3 LRD-L2500B Booster Kit

JP000204_12 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

12470B-05 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

A-ALL ALL Green_5KOHM_PIPE

ARNHO08GK3A4 EAN63528801 EAX64524906 -

220/240V 120mA 25W 50/60HZ 4P N/A 2800/3300 -

6kW Invertleaved Sendust 310 400 200UH 25 - - SANG SHIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

A-ALL LRD-L2500B SANHUA P6.4 GREEN Multi V

K3 LRD-L2500B Booster Kit

2HMP3- 25V DC Y TR 3P Low SENSOR SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES KOREA LIMITED

EBR31109713 ARNHO8GK3A4 MN103SFK1K EAX64913707 GEN Il 6kW 2BD_SAC2 - SEYOUNG

CO.,LTD.

A-ALL ABC XYZ 4 Tr.

MOLD RUBBER GJ/GP H36.5 NR -

EPT525MBA A11CHF L1,2 Intercompany Export -

Class Code

AGLO713

EBG0400

AKBO0000

ADMO0000

MJX0738

AJUO0000

EBG0400

MAZ0000

ACQO0167

AGL0329

AGLO713

EBG0400

EBG0400

EBG0400

EBR0100

EAU0400

EBJ0200

AJUO000

AGLO713

EBD0200

EBR0100

EBR0100

MCQO0668

TBZ0100

Loc No

137213A

263230C

267110

340090

552204

552209A

EBGI13YL

W4810B

135511

137211

137213B

263230A

263230B

263230E

268711F

346811

261704

552209

137213C

165000B

268711B

268711D

550140

554160



EBD62586401

EBE60659006

MMC00280306

3A00093A

EAG38884409

MCK65806802

MEG61846102

EBG61406004

EBR83841801

AJR73364003

EBF30028701

EAG41846701

AAN77388901

EBG61325701

EAM62791203

EBD60663824

MGC62599402

ABQ76580304

EBR79735905

EBR84073011

MMC00280406

Sensor,Flow

Solenoid

Sound proof

TERMINAL BLOCK

Connector,Terminal Block

Cover

Holder,Sensor

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Sub

Tube Assembly,Suction

Switch,Pressure

Connector,Terminal Block

Base Assembly,Indoor

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Filter,AC Line

Sensor,Pressure

Panel,Side

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

PCB Assembly,Main

PCB Assembly,Sub

Sound proof

VK325MOGMSKOO07_1 ON / OFF : 15 LPM +/- 10% - - DOOSUNG INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.

S-FDF2A-CG-KLG-03 220V,240V 50HZ,60HZ 4W ,5W 42.5X27.5X35 900M YH396-03JR(GN)
GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

COMPLEX L730 H430 U3 Body T20 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

3A00093A 10P 8.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300V(600V MAX) 20A DAWN TRADING

EAG38884405-1 2P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 32A 600V Yellow Wing-type Cover DONG-A
BESTEC CO.

PRESS SECC T1.0 TOP UX1 LRD-L3200A -

CUTTING SUS SENSOR K1 AWHP AWHP Solar Kit Sensor plug

A-ALL ALL Black_200KOHM_DISCHARGE

EBR83841801 IDU_Non Isolated 485 EAN63790501 EAX67280601 - - MSE CO.,LTD

K3 AHUW166TO -

PS80-13-0366 SHP3-03, 2055A NC 125/250VAC 6A 2.5 TO 3.4 - SHIN HAN ELECTRICITY CO.,LTD

DFT-30A-4P 4P 11.20MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300VAC 30A DONG-A BESTEC CO.

P/D MORNING GRAY SGCC 722 K3 AWHP

170a A-ALL ALL MMC 7PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

LGLF-230AF3 2mH 250VAC 30A 3.3uF,AC275V/1.0uF,AC275V 10000pF , AC250V / 10000pF ,
AC250V - BOLT BK SANGSHIN ELECOM. CO. LTD

NSK-BH050D-652 5V DC Y RED 3P HIGH PRESSURE SENSOR SAGINOMIYA SEISAKUSHO INC.

PRESS SECC T1.2 K3 SECC T1.2 MORNING GRAY LRD-L2500B

MULTI-V K3 ARNH04GK3A4 MEZ63942922 2018 NEW

ARNH10GK3A4 - EBR79735905 Hydro Kit 4 Series -

EBR84073011 ARNHO4GK3A4 - EAX44371701 - - JEONGMIN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

COMPLEX L280 H190 U3 Top T12 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

EBD0401

EBE0100

MMCO0000

EAG1102

EAG1102

MCKO0000

MEG0683

EBG0400

EBR0100

AJRO770

EBF1600

EAG1102

AAN0400

EBG0400

EAM1100

EBD0200

MGCO0713

ABQO167

EBR0100

EBR0100

MMCO0000

165020

561410

W4986A

W6640B

W6640C

135500

249300

263230F

268711E

35211A

566001

WG6640A

130411

263230D

W6200

165000A

237204

249951

268711A

268711C

W4986B



